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Event 10: Masters Men 1-3 Individual Pursuit Qual
 - Result

1. 49 Garth HIRCOE (MMAS4) 3:39.778
Half Lap 14.961 14.961 (1)

Lap 1 24.077 24.077 (1)
Lap 2 16.642 40.719 (1)
Lap 3 16.712 57.431 (1)
Lap 4 17.405 1:14.837 (1)
Lap 5 17.902 1:32.739 (1)
Lap 6 18.071 1:50.810 (1)
Lap 7 18.282 2:09.093 (1)
Lap 8 18.430 2:27.524 (1)
Lap 9 18.038 2:45.562 (1)

Lap 10 18.328 3:03.890 (1)
Lap 11 18.174 3:22.064 (1)
Lap 12 17.713 3:39.778 (1)

2. 43 Andrew BAIN (MMAS3) 3:48.973 +9.195
Half Lap 15.780 (2)

Lap 1 25.930 25.930 (2)
Lap 2 18.903 44.833 (2)
Lap 3 18.047 1:02.880 (2)
Lap 4 17.764 1:20.645 (2)
Lap 5 18.009 1:38.655 (2)
Lap 6 18.240 1:56.895 (2)
Lap 7 18.397 2:15.293 (2)
Lap 8 18.669 2:33.962 (2)
Lap 9 18.722 2:52.685 (2)

Lap 10 18.807 3:11.492 (2)
Lap 11 18.860 3:30.352 (2)
Lap 12 18.620 3:48.973 (2)


